
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

24 Jun 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 3 (The UK Masters - Day 1)

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 695 SCOTT Ajay 2214 149

8/ 690 CROW Dillon 907 146

5/ 693 LANE Thomas 971 145

13/ 682 HASLAM Lewis 1035 148

3/ 694 CARPENTER Adam 831 147

6/ 693 MASON James 1624 145

7/ 691 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210 144

2/ 695 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 148

SCOTT A (2214)

146

HASLAM L (1035)

147

CARPENTER A (831)

145

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

141

HASLAM L (1035)

141

CARPENTER A (831)

145

SCOTT A (2214)

147

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

145

GOLD

CARPENTER A (831)

SILVER

HASLAM L (1035)

BRONZE

SCOTT A (2214)

Final Rank
1 CARPENTER Adam 831
2 HASLAM Lewis 1035
3 SCOTT Ajay 2214
4 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390
5 CROW Dillon 907 146
6 LANE Thomas 971 145
6 MASON James 1624 145
8 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210 144
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

24 Jun 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 3 (The UK Masters - Day 1)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 695 SCOTT Ajay 2214

-Bye-

33/ 661 MURFITT James 430 138

32/ 662 WALKER MBE John 4 140

17/ 676 SCOTT Andrew 637

48/ 384 MEADOWS Lucas 788  DNS

-Bye-

16/ 677 WHITE Christopher 731

9/ 689 WALSH Jake 1297

-Bye-

41/ 647 MACKRILL Jamie 340 138

24/ 671 HARRIS Jamie 697 130

25/ 670 CHAN Kah Chung 967 133

40/ 647 JACKSON Thomas 1654 138

-Bye-

8/ 690 CROW Dillon 907

5/ 693 LANE Thomas 971

-Bye-

37/ 654 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 143

28/ 668 CLARK Ian 1800 138

21/ 674 WONG Matthew 119 142

44/ 636 MARTEL David 694 137

-Bye-

12/ 682 LABLAIKS Oskars 809

13/ 682 HASLAM Lewis 1035

-Bye-

45/ 634 WHITTINGHAM Derek 932 128

20/ 675 REES Ioan 79 139

29/ 667 WRIGHT Liam 966 141

36/ 656 CORNFORD James 919 139

-Bye-

4/ 693 RICHARDS Carl 731

SCOTT A (2214)

147

WALKER MBE J (4)

141

SCOTT A (637)

140

WHITE C (731)

143

WALSH J (1297)

144

MACKRILL J (340)

139

JACKSON T (1654)

129

CROW D (907)

146

LANE T (971)

143

DUNCANSON K (907)

135

WONG M (119)

142

LABLAIKS O (809)

140

HASLAM L (1035)

144

REES I (79)

141

WRIGHT L (966)

138

RICHARDS C (731)

148

SCOTT A (2214)

148

WHITE C (731)

143

WALSH J (1297)

147

CROW D (907)

148

LANE T (971)

144

WONG M (119)

135

HASLAM L (1035)

146  (T. X)

RICHARDS C (731)

146 (T. 9)

SCOTT A (2214)

149

CROW D (907)

146

LANE T (971)

145

HASLAM L (1035)

148

AR_C75A Page 2/3Report Created: 24 Jun 2023 17:46 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

24 Jun 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 3 (The UK Masters - Day 1)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 694 CARPENTER Adam 831

-Bye-

35/ 659 BOTTLE Chris 672 140 (T. 9)

30/ 664 THOMAS Matthew 942 140  (T. 9+)

19/ 676 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 143

46/ 623 SHIELDS Alastair 173 137

-Bye-

14/ 679 CLARK Finlay 809

11/ 687 DAVIS Luke 427

-Bye-

43/ 644 RICHARDSON Thomas 4 142

22/ 674 QURESHI Shai 1363 144

27/ 669 REILLY Stuart 430 144

38/ 653 WALKER Ian 780 139

-Bye-

6/ 693 MASON James 1624

7/ 691 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210

-Bye-

39/ 649 CHAMPION Wayne 77 133

26/ 669 EDWARDS Stephen 79 138

23/ 672 BAINTON Aaron 809 141

42/ 645 POLLITT Andrew 928 135

-Bye-

10/ 688 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005

15/ 678 WILLIAMS Colin 66

-Bye-

47/ 600 MURPHY William 1654 128

18/ 676 KELLS Michael 333 140

31/ 663 SPEED Daniel 687 140

34/ 660 FREARSON Luke 4 142

-Bye-

2/ 695 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

CARPENTER A (831)

145

THOMAS M (942)

141

MACQUEEN N (1261)

145

CLARK F (809)

140

DAVIS L (427)

146

QURESHI S (1363)

147

REILLY S (430)

144

MASON J (1624)

145

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

144

EDWARDS S (79)

142

BAINTON A (809)

138

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

145

WILLIAMS C (66)

142

KELLS M (333)

145

FREARSON L (4)

141

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

142

CARPENTER A (831)

144

MACQUEEN N (1261)

143

QURESHI S (1363)

142

MASON J (1624)

145

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

147

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

144

KELLS M (333)

141

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

143

CARPENTER A (831)

147

MASON J (1624)

145

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

144

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

148
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